

南加州台灣旅館業同業公會

Taiwan Hotel & Motel Association Of Southern California

1045 E. Valley Blvd, #A212, San Gabriel, CA 91776 Tel : 626-280-2207 Fax : 626-280-2243 E mail: <u>thmasc1688@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.thmasc.com</u>

47nd Annual Convention

THMASC已進入第47個年頭, 我們將於2022年6月25日(星期六)舉行年會。本次 活動將在我們會員的 Hilton Irvine Orange County Airport 舉行, 屆時將會有400多名 貴賓和30多個相關的供應商共襄盛舉。我們的商業展覽(Trade Show)將於下午四時 隆重登場, 年會晚宴於下午六時開始, 隨函提供年會資訊請查照, 也可上我們的 <u>HTTPs://www.thmasc.com</u>網站查詢活動詳情。我們誠摯地邀請您參與, 並向我們的 酒店業主和與會會員們展示您精彩的產品和服務, 如有任何問題請隨時與我們聯繫。

THMASC is in its 47th year and we are hosting our annual convention on Saturday, June 25, 2022. This event will take place at our member's Hotel **Hilton Irvine Orange County Airport** There will be over 400 attendees and a tradeshow with more than 30 related vendors. Our tradeshow hours are from 4:00pm - 6:00pm and it gets crowded after 6:00pm, with the dinner banquet follows immediately at the ballroom. Please find attached event details and visit our website at <u>https://www.thmasc.com</u>. We are cordially inviting you to participate and present your wonderful products and services to our hotel owners and managers. Please feel free to contact me with any questions and I look forward to assisting in your event registration process.

Taiwan Hotel-Motel Association of Southern California

47th Annual Convention & Trade Show

Thank you very much for your interest in participating in our 47th Annual Convention & Trade Show of the Taiwan Hotel & Motel Association of Southern California, a post-pandemic special celebration for all our hotel owners and all our related hospitality suppliers and sponsors. The annual conference and trade show will take place on Saturday, June 25, 2022 at the Hilton Irvine/Orange County Airport, and we look forward to having your organization in the trade show.

We would also like to welcome you to join us for the evening dinner, which will be filled with entertainment and exciting events.

Enclosed please find our Registration Form. If you need any further information, please contact:

	Taiwan Hotel & Motel Association
	of Southern California
	1045 East Valley Boulevard, A-212
	San Gabriel, California 91776
	Telephone: (626) 280-2207
	Facsimile: (626) 280-2243
	Attention: Anita Ko
	thmasc1688@gmail.com
Event Location:	Hilton Irvine/Orange County Airport 18800 MacArthur Boulevard
	Irvine, California 92612
	Telephone: (949) 833 – 9999
	Event Schedule: Saturday, June 25, 2022
	4:00PM-6:00PM Trade Show
	(Setup Hour from 3:00PM to 4:00PM)
	6:00PM-11:00PM Dinner Party and Entertainment
	Dinner tickets are at \$100.00 per Honorary Guest

Taiwan Hotel-Motel Association of Southern California

47th Annual Convention & Trade Show

Registration Form

Name:		
Company:		
Address:		
City, State ZIP	1	
Telephone:	Facsimile:	
E-Mail:	Website:	
Trade Booth:	Deluxe: \$600.00	
Dinner Tickets:	Special Guest: @ \$100.00/seat = \$	
SPECIAL REQUESTS:		
Please complete and submit you registration via facsimile to (626) 280-2243. Registration is subject to full payment of exhibitor charge selected. Full payment must be received on or before June 17, 2022 to secure assignment on June 19, 2022. Confirmation of registration with booth assignment will be sent on June 20, 2022 via electronic mail and/or facsimile. Registrations received after June 20, 2022 will receive random booth assignment on first available basis. Early registration entitles registrants early booth assignment upon request, which the confirmation can be issued within THREE (3) business days upon receipt of full payment.		
Please complete the SPECIAL REQUEST section for exhibit needs (i.e. electrical outlets). All requests are subject to management approval and health and safety code compliance determined by the Hilton Irvine/Orange County Airport, additional charges may apply per hotel's policy. Taiwan Hotel/Motel Association of Southern California does not guaranty the availability of the requested items/services, but we will use our best effort to accommodate the requested needs.		
Written cancellation request must be received by facsimile to (626) 280-2243 on or before June 19, 2022 for full refund. Written cancellation received between June 20, 2022 and June 24, 2022 will receive either (a) full credit towards 2023 trade show exhibit fees; or (b) 50% refund. No refund for failure to appear without written notice BEFORE the day of the event.		
By signing below, you are hereby accepting the terms stated above. Thank you for your participation in the Trade Show Exhibition of Taiwan Hotel/Motel Association of Southern California.		
Signature:	Date:	
Ву:		